NH State Surplus Auction Fall 2024 10/19/2024

lot# item amount
1 Bear "Wild" Compound Bow w/Quiver $150.00
2 Bear Compound Bow $200.00
3 Bear Carbon Extreme XLR Compound Bow $75.00
4 Harrington & Richardson Rifle .444 Marlin $300.00
5 Mossberg Patriot Rifle .309 Winchester $450.00
6 Savage Model 16 Cal .260 Remington $500.00
7 Ruger Rifle 10-22 $200.00
8 Gaylord of Tools/Knives Assorted Hand & Power $850.00
9 2003 Mirrocraft Aggressor 1651-HTR 2003 Mercury $4,000.00
10 Hand Made Wood Canoe BRN $350.00
11 Grumman 1740CF Alum Canoe SLV $100.00
12 Old Town Discovery 169 RED $100.00
13 Misc Canoe BLU $50.00
14 Honda 225 HP Outboard SLV $300.00
15 Evinrude 90 HP Outboard BLK $275.00
16 Evinrude 40 HP Outboard BLK $450.00
17 2013 SUZUKI DR 200E White 1283 Miles $1,500.00
18 2013 SUZUKI DR 200 White 2761 Miles $1,750.00
19 2009 SUZUKI DR200 Black 1742 Miles $1,500.00
20 2009 SUZUKI GZ250 Black 3487 Miles $400.00
21 2006 KAWASAKI BN125 ELIMINATOR Blue 6646 Miles $350.00
22 2004 KAWASAKI BN125 ELIMINATOR BLK/SLV 5358 Miles $300.00
23 2005 HONDA CMX250 REBEL Black 3707 Miles $500.00
24 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 95754 Miles $3,750.00
25 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 107411 Miles $2,750.00
26 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 117939 Miles $2,500.00
27 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 125955 Miles $2,250.00
28 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 126259 Miles $2,250.00
29 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 130324 Miles $3,000.00
30 2014 DODGE AVENGER White 145843 Miles $2,500.00
31 2017 FORD FUSION White 182556 Miles $3,500.00
32 2016 FORD FUSION White 25498 Miles $7,750.00
33 2014 FORD FUSION White 151199 Miles $1,750.00
34 2013 FORD FUSION Silver 139038 Miles $3,750.00
35 2011 FORD FUSION White 94992 Miles $2,000.00
36 2016 FORD FOCUS White 186865 Miles $1,750.00
37 2014 FORD FOCUS SE Black 92396 Miles $2,500.00
38 2014 FORD FOCUS SE Black 97210 Miles $2,000.00
39 2014 FORD FOCUS SE Black 100372 Miles $2,000.00
40 2014 FORD FOCUS SE Black 101434 Miles $2,000.00
41 2014 FORD FOCUS SE Black 101519 Miles $2,500.00
42 2018 DODGE CHARGER Green TMU $750.00
43 2017 DODGE CHARGER Green 140056 Miles $2,000.00
44 2016 DODGE CHARGER Green 118001 Miles $1,750.00
45 2016 DODGE CHARGER Green 177703 Miles $5,500.00
46 2015 DODGE CHARGER Green 160344 Miles $3,250.00
47 2015 DODGE CHARGER Green 179136 Miles $1,750.00
48 2014 DODGE CHARGER Green 176085 Miles $2,500.00
49 2013 DODGE CHARGER Green 157127 Miles $2,000.00
50 2013 DODGE CHARGER Green 174914 Miles $1,600.00



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102

NH State Surplus Auction Fall 2024 10/19/2024

2010 DODGE CHARGER Silver 206753 Miles
2009 DODGE CHARGER Silver 180799 Miles
2007 DODGE CHARGER Light Gray 172731 Miles
2016 CHEVROLET IMPALA Silver 85370 Miles
2017 JEEP PATRIOT Red 118347 Miles

2016 JEEP PATRIOT White 93200 Miles

2016 JEEP PATRIOT Red 125641 Miles

2015 JEEP PATRIOT Blue 112279 Miles

2014 JEEP PATRIOT Black 192481 Miles

2023 FORD EXPLORER Silver 12538 Miles

2020 FORD EXPLORER Silver 106537 Miles
2016 MAZDA CX5 Black 77361 Miles

2016 TOYOTA RAV4 Gray 125871 Miles

2014 FORD EDGE Black 157736 Miles

2018 CHEVY EQUINOX White 182196 Miles

2017 CHEVY EQUINOX White 106081 Miles

2017 CHEVY EQUINOX White 118014 Miles

2014 CHEVY EQUINOX Dark Silver 145723 Miles
2015 CHEVY TAHOE Green 145553 Miles

2015 CHEVY TAHOE Green 178456 Miles

2015 CHEVY TAHOE Green 215996 Miles

2013 CHEVY TAHOE Green 124017 Miles

2013 CHEVY TAHOE Green 161644 Miles

2012 CHEVY TAHOE Green 198477 Miles

2014 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT White 54438 Miles
2012 FORD TRANSIT CONNECT CNG White 126709 Miles
2021 Ram Promaster MINI CARGO VAN White TMU
2011 CHEVY EXPRESS VAN White 66177 Miles
2010 CHEVY EXPRESS VAN White 193419 Miles
2008 CHEVY EXPRESS VAN White 55300 Miles
2013 FORD E350 VAN Silver 227857 Miles

2016 FORD F150 White 217419 Miles

2014 FORD F150 White 172986 Miles

2012 FORD F150 4X4 Blue 201688 Miles

2010 FORD F150 4X4 Green 138593 Miles

2011 CHEVY 1500 w/Cap Orange 124154 Miles
2011 CHEVY 2500 SILVERADO White 175414 Miles
2017 FORD F250 White 137511 Miles

2016 FORD F250 CREWCAB Orange 157219 Miles
2016 FORD F250 Orange 206721 Miles

2016 FORD F250 XCAB Orange 207489 Miles
2016 FORD F250 XCAB Orange 209898 Miles
2016 FORD F250 X-CAB White 210376 Miles
2016 FORD F250 Orange 284900 Miles

2015 FORD F250 XCAB Orange 179623 Miles
2015 FORD F250 Orange 193565 Miles

2015 FORD F250 4X4 Green 234124 Miles

2015 FORD F250 X-CAB Orange 262846 Miles
2015 FORD F250 XCAB Orange 263413 Miles
2015 FORD F250 XCAB Orange 268407 Miles
2014 FORD F250 Orange 240022 Miles

2011 FORD F250 SD Blue 34322 Miles
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2014 FORD F350 Blue 64330 Miles

2008 FORD F350 SLV/WH 59429 Miles

2016 RAM 4500 Orange 177127 Miles

2014 FORD F450 Orange TMU

2018 FORD F350 Service Body Orange 416993 Miles
2002 CHEVY 3500 BOX TRUCK White 57379 Miles
1997 INTERNATIONAL FIRE TRUCK/PUMPER Red/White
2009 FREIGHTLINER M2-106V 6-Wheel Orange 81111
2009 INTERNATIONAL 7400 6-Wheel Orange 161354
2009 INTERNATIONAL 7400 6-Wheel Orange 181311
2003 INTERNATIONAL 7400 6-Wheel Orange 34418
2003 INTERNATIONAL 7400 6-Wheel Orange 54176
2012 INTERNATIONAL 7600 10-Wheel Orange 189076
2011 INTERNATIONAL 7600 10-Wheel Orange 212754
2010 INTERNATIONAL 7600 10-Wheel Orange 203225
2012 MultiQuip AR13HAR Roller Yellow 245 HRS

1999 JOHN DEERE 731 Loader Tractor Green 1398 HRS
2008 KOMATSU WA250-6 Loader Yellow

2010 Overbilt Equip Trailer Orange

2012 CROSS COUNTRY 61235FB Black

1967 Handmade Trailer Green

2007 SAFE-STOP TMA9000 BIk/Ylw

2007 SAFE-STOP TMA9000 BIk/Ylw

2012 OMJC Signal PNW-234-WZ Orange

2012 OMJC Signal PNW-234-WZ Orange

2005 Vermac PCMS548 Message BoardH1765 Orange
2005 KASI Infrared Asphalt Hot Box Orange

2009 Raytech Hot Box Trailer Orange

Morbark Chipper

1997 MILLER BOBCAT 225 Welder Blue

Melrowe Sweeper Attachment

M-B Tough Brush Attachment

Toro 4800 Turf Sweeper (key)

Toro 4800 Turf Sweeper (no key)

Eaglestar Ride-Behind Mower

Bunton Twenty Four Mower

Bunton Twenty Four Mower

2007 Falcon Hot Patch Trailer (title)

Ray-Tech Asphalt Reclaimer (title)

Hi-Way Super P Spreader

9' Snow Plow

8' Fisher Minute Mount 2 Snow Plow

8' Fisher Minute Mount 2 Snow Plow

Dock Plate w/ Bumpers

Dyna-Glo Pro Kerosene Heater

Swenson Spreader

Lot - (2) Floor Jacks

Stanley & MacDonald Air Hammers

Mott Hammer Knife Mower

Gates Power Crimp

Air Compressor

Woods 48" Brush Bull
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11" Straight Snow Plow

12' Snow Plow

Ford 8' Truck Bed

500 Gallon Qil Tank

2017 Tracless MT7 (parts machine)

Trackless Snow Thrower Attachment w/ Spare Chute
Trackless Rear Sander Attachment

Trackless Sweepster Attachment w/ Tank
Delta/Rockwell Planer

Pallet - Misc. Automotive Parts

Whelen Edge Lightbar & Cruiser Accessories

Sports Lot - (2) Basketball Hoops & Street Hockey
Bobcat 5600T 4x4 6846 Hours

Lot - (2) Pigeon Hole Cabinets

Pallet - K-Flex Pipe Insulation 5-5/8"

Pallet - K-Flex Pipe Insulation 6-5/8"

2001 Mack/Pierce Tanker Fire Truck Red 29568
2008 Int'l 7400 Dump Truck Gray 83711 Miles

2003 Int'L 7400 Dump Truck Gray 134419 Miles
2003 Ford F-650 Dump Truck White 60647 Miles
2007 Freightliner Stake Body Yellow TMU

2009 Ford F-450 Dump Truck 4WD White 84117 Miles
2009 Ford F-550 Utility Pick Up 4WD Red 78122
2000 Ford F-550 Utility 4WD Red 42019 Miles

2004 Ford F-550 Super Duty Truck 4WD Red 27746
2014 Ford F-350 Pick Up Diesel White 84527 Miles
2010 Ford F-350 Utility Pick Up 4WD White 105531
2003 Chevy 2500 Pick Up 4WD White 15059 Miles
2008 Ford F-350 Utility Pick Up 4WD Yellow 105389
2009 Ford F-350 Utility Pick Up 4WD Yellow 115409
2008 Ford F-250 Pick Up Truck 4WD White 51526
1985 Chevy Pick Up Truck w/ Forestry Pump 4WD Red
2015 Chevy Express Bus Yellow 38553 Miles

2015 Chevy Express Bus Yellow 42513 Miles

2013 Ford E-450 Bus White 152029 Miles

2008 GMC Thomas Bus Yellow 146806 Miles

2017 Freightliner Thomas School Bus Yellow 70643
2014 Freightliner Thomas School Bus Yellow 96559
2008 Thomas School Bus Yellow 153329 Miles
2012 Chevy Express Van White 86551 Miles

2005 Dodge Caravan Silver 140997 Miles

2001 Chevy Astro Van Blue 120267 Miles

2017 Ford Explorer Black 100980 Miles

2017 Ford Explorer Black 134467 Miles

2016 Ford Explorer Black 64767 Miles

2016 Ford Explorer Black 153101 Miles

2014 Ford Explorer White 124163 Miles

2013 Ford Explorer Silver 162201 Miles

2010 Ford Escape Black 72172 Miles

2013 Chrysler 300 Black 82543 Miles

2019 Dodge Charger Black 108737 Miles

2016 Dodge Charger Black 143881 Miles
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2016 Ford Taurus Black 103769 Miles $4,500.00
2016 Ford Taurus Black 119283 Miles $4,000.00
2014 Ford Taurus Silver 108487 Miles $2,750.00
2014 Ford Taurus Silver 110251 Miles $3,250.00
2014 Ford Taurus Blue 113561 Miles $2,000.00
2013 Ford Taurus Blue 112231 Miles $2,250.00
2011 Ford Crown Victoria Silver 86712 Miles $3,000.00
2007 Ford Crown Victoria Silver 97188 Miles $1,000.00
2007 Ford Crown Victoria Silver/Blue TMU $500.00
11' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $50.00
10' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $50.00
10' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $50.00
11' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $450.00
11' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $50.00
10' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $75.00
11' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $25.00
11' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $25.00
10' Barrel Cone Plow ORG $25.00
10' Barrel Cone Plow PARTS ORG $25.00
11' Barrel Cone-Only ORG $25.00
11' Barrel Cone-Only ORG $25.00
10" Barrel Cone-Only ORG $50.00
10' Barrel Cone-Only ORG $25.00
11' Barrel Cone-Only ORG $25.00
11' Power Angle Plow ORG $25.00
11' Power Angle Plow ORG $1,000.00
11' Power Angle Plow ORG $50.00
11' Left Hand Plow Wing ORG $125.00
12' Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $25.00
11" Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $550.00
11' Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $25.00
11" Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $25.00
11' Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $50.00
Lot of (2) Plow Wings, 8' & 9' ORG $50.00
Lot of (2) Plow Wings, 10' ORG $575.00
Lot of (2) Plow Wings, 10' ORG $450.00
Lot of (2) Plow Wings, 10' ORG $650.00
10" Right Hand Plow Wing ORG $300.00
Bin of Truck Strobes, Tail Lights $225.00
Crate of Tail lights, Truck Strobes $250.00
Bucket Forks, Pair RED $350.00
9' Fisher MM2 Plow YLW $2,500.00
9' Fisher MM2 Plow YLW $2,500.00
8' Fisher MM2 Plow YLW $1,200.00
8' Meyer Plow YLW $100.00
Fisher Polycaster Sander/Spreader YLW $1,400.00
9' Dump Truck Body ORG $3,000.00
Central Boiler E-Classic 2400 BRN $200.00
Central Boiler E-Classic 2400 BRN $200.00
Flammables Storage Cabinet. Metal YLW $25.00
Misc Compressor Tank BLU $5.00

Westward Tool Chest RED $125.00
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Miller Dialarc 250 Welder BLU
Onan-McGraw Generator Set GRN

Hunter Tire/Wheel Balancer RED

Coats Tire/Wheel Balancer RED

Pair Misc. Industrial Vacuums

Diesel Transfer Tank WHT

Misc L-Tank with Pumps WHT

Misc L-Tank GRY

Hein Werne Truck Tire Lift ORG

Misc Truck Tire Lift YLW

Transmission Jack RED

Kiene Engine Stand RED

GRAY FSJ200 10-Ton Jack GRY

Misc Truck Jack RED

Pair Truck Jacks

Pair Automotive Jacks BLU

Pallet Lot Electrical Parts

Kobalt Job Box BLU

Kobalt Job Box BLU

Kobalt Job Box BLU

Kobalt Job Box BLU

Target MC18 Concrete Saw BLU

Pallet Lot Ass't Jackhammer Parts YLW
Storage Cabinet/Cart GRN

Lot of (2) Hayworth 5-Drawer Lateral Files WHT
Lot of (2) Hayworth 5-Drawer Lateral Files WHT
Lot of (2) Hayworth 5-Drawer Lateral Files WHT
Hayworth 5-Drawer Lateral File Cabinet WHT
Gary Safe, No Combo GRY

Thermo Scientific

Speed Queen Commercial Washer WHT
Speed Queen Commercial Dryer WHT
Tennant T300 Floor Machine GRN
Minuteman 200 Floor Machine BRN

(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts

(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 7' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 7' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 7' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 5' & 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(30) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(30) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(36) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
(24) 6' PT Guardrail Posts
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Pallet of 25 Gaylords, 40"x40"x28"

Pallet of 25 Gaylords, 40"x40"x28"

Stainless Trough Urinal, 9.5'

Stainless Trough Urinal, 9.5'

Stainless Trough Urinal, 9.5'

8' Stainless Work Table

Lot of (4) Triangular Waste/Recycle Cans BLK
Lot of (4) Triangular Waste/Recycle Cans BLK
Lot of (4) Triangular Waste/Recycle Cans BLK
Lot of (4) Triangular Waste/Recycle Cans BLK
Pallet of Spill Boom ORG

Pallet of Spill Boom ORG

Pallet of Spill Boom ORG

Pallet of Spill Boom ORG

Pallet of Spill Boom ORG

Exmark Zero Turn Mower RED

Snapper Pro Zero Turn Mower RED

Scag Freedom Z Zero Turn Mower

John Deere Z44 Zero Turn Mower GRN
Hustler Sport Zero Turn Mower YLW

John Deere X728 Riding Mower GRN

John Deere X700 Riding Mower GRN

Toro Wheel Horse Riding Mower RED

John Deere 72" Mower Deck YLW

John Deere 54" Mower Deck YLW

John Deere 54" Mower Deck YLW

Simplicity P1732E Snowblower ORG
Simplicity 1732P Snowblower ORG
Simplicity 1226L Snowblower ORG
Simplicity 1226L Snowblower ORG
Simplicity 9241 Snowblower ORG

MTD Yard Machines Snowblower BLK
Simplicity 520 Snowblower ORG

Giant-Blo Walk Behind Blower/Sweeper RED
Husqvarna 625 Field Trimmer ORG

Honda FG100 Tiller RED

Excell/Honda 2400 Pressure Washer BLK
Greenworks 2000 Elec Pressure Washer GRN
Bomag/Honda Plate Compactor

Robin EC12 Compactor

Dayton/Honda Pump

Lot of (6) Misc Pumps/Motors

Ridgid K750 Drain Snake

Ridgid KJ1750 Drain Snake

Ridgid K380 Drain Snake

Lot of (2) Ridgid Drain Tools

Generac 7500 Generator

Coleman 5000 Generator

DAPC 3000 Generator

Generac 2000 Generator

Lot of (2) Space Heaters

Lot of (2) Misc Mower Decks
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Honda Push Mower $25.00
Snapper Push Mower $5.00
Husqvarna Push Mower $0.00
Lot of (2) Toro Push Mowers $10.00

Lot of (2) Briggs/Stratton Push Mowers $5.00
Lot of (2) Backpack Blowers, Husg/Echo $250.00
Lot of (3) Stihl Blowers $250.00
Lot of (3) Cutoff Saws, Stihl/Husq $650.00
Lot of (3) Assorted Chainsaws $150.00
Lot of (3) Shindaiwa (Broom/Trimmers) $100.00
Lot of (2) Husgvarna Gas Trimmers $50.00
Lot of (2) Stihl Gas Trimmers $75.00
Lot of (2) Gas Trimmers, Redmax/Efco $50.00
Lot of (2) Gas Trimmers, Deere/Tanaka $10.00
Lot of (2) Echo Trimmers $50.00
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